
Date Time Date Time Date Time Date Time
20/09/2025 Enrolment Day Wed 01/10/25 17:15--19:15 Mon 03/11/25 17:15--19:15 Mon 01/12/25 17:15--19:15

Mon 22/09/25 17:15--19:15 Fri 03/10/25 17:15--18:15 Wed 05/11/25 17:15--19:15 Wed 03/12/25 17:15--19:15

Wed 24/09/25 17:15--19:15 Mon 06/10/25 17:15--19:15 Fri 07/11/25 17:15--18:15 Fri 05/12/25 17:15--18:15

Fri 26/09/25 17:15--18:15 Wed 08/10/25 17:15--19:15 Mon 10/11/25 17:15--19:15 Mon 08/12/25 17:15--19:15

Mon 29/09/25 17:15--19:15 Fri 10/10/25 17:15--18:15 Wed 12/11/25 17:15--19:15 Wed 10/12/25 17:15--19:15

Mon 13/10/25 17:15--19:15 Fri 14/11/25 17:15--18:15 Fri 12/12/25 17:15--18:15

Wed 15/10/25 17:15--19:15 Mon 17/11/25 17:15--19:15 Mon 15/12/25 17:15--19:15

Fri 17/10/25 17:15--18:15 Wed 19/11/25 17:15--19:15 Wed 17/12/25 17:15--19:15

Mon 20/10/25 17:15--19:15 Fri 21/11/25 17:15--18:15 Fri 19/12/25 17:15--18:15

Wed 22/10/25 17:15--19:15 Mon 24/11/25 17:15--19:15 Mon 22/12/25 End of Term

Fri 24/10/25 17:15--18:15 Wed 26/11/25 17:15--19:15 Wed 24/12/25 End of Term

Mon 27/10/25 Half-Term Fri 28/11/25 17:15--18:15 Fri 26/12/25 End of Term

Wed 29/10/25 Half-Term Mon 29/12/25 End of Term

Fri 31/10/25 Half-Term Wed 31/10/25 End of Term

Date Time Date Time Date Time Date Time
Fri 02/01/26 End of Term Mon 02/02/26 17:15--19:15 Mon 02/03/26 Ramadan Wed 01/04/26 End of Term

Mon 05/01/26 17:15--19:15 Wed 04/02/26 17:15--19:15 Wed 04/03/26 Ramadan Fri 03/04/26 End of Term

Wed 07/01/26 17:15--19:15 Fri 06/02/26 17:15--18:15 Fri 06/03/26 Ramadan Mon 06/04/26 End of Term

Fri 09/01/26 17:15--18:15 Mon 09/02/26 17:15--19:15 Mon 09/03/26 Ramadan Wed 08/04/26 End of Term

Mon 12/01/26 17:15--19:15 Wed 11/02/26 17:15--19:15 Wed 11/03/26 Ramadan Fri 10/04/26 End of Term

Wed 14/01/26 17:15--19:15 Fri 13/02/26 17:15--18:15 Fri 13/03/26 Ramadan Mon 13/04/26 17:15--19:15

Fri 16/01/26 17:15--18:15 Mon 16/02/26 Half-Term Mon 16/03/26 Ramadan Wed 15/04/26 17:15--19:15

Mon 19/01/26 17:15--19:15 Wed 18/02/26 Half-Term Wed 18/03/26 Eid Al-Fitr Fri 17/04/26 17:15--18:15

Wed 21/01/26 17:15--19:15 Fri 20/02/26 Half-Term Fri 20/03/26 Eid Al-Fitr Mon 20/04/26 17:15--19:15

Fri 23/01/26 17:15--18:15 Mon 23/02/26 Ramadan Mon 23/03/26 17:15--19:15 Wed 22/04/26 17:15--19:15

Mon 26/01/26 17:15--19:15 Wed 25/02/26 Ramadan Wed 25/03/26 17:15--19:15 Fri 24/04/26 17:15--18:15

Wed 28/01/26 17:15--19:15 Fri 27/02/26 Ramadan Fri 27/03/26 17:15--18:15 Mon 27/04/26 17:15--19:15

Fri 30/01/26 17:15--18:15 Mon 30/03/26 End of Term Wed 29/04/26 17:15--19:15

Date Time Date Time Date Time
Fri 01/05/26 17:15--18:15 Mon 01/06/26 17:15--19:15 Wed 01/07/26 17:15--19:15

Mon 04/05/26 17:15--19:15 Wed 03/06/26 17:15--19:15 Fri 03/07/26 17:15--18:15

Wed 06/05/26 17:15--19:15 Fri 05/06/26 17:15--18:15 Mon 06/07/26 17:15--19:15

Fri 08/05/26 17:15--18:15 Mon 08/06/26 17:15--19:15 Fri 10/07/26 17:15--18:15

Mon 11/05/26 17:15--19:15 Wed 10/06/26 17:15--19:15

Wed 13/05/26 17:15--19:15 Fri 12/06/26 17:15--18:15

Fri 15/05/26 17:15--18:15 Mon 15/06/26 17:15--19:15

Mon 18/05/26 17:15--19:15 Wed 17/06/26 17:15--19:15

Wed 20/05/26 17:15--19:15 Fri 19/06/26 17:15--18:15

Fri 22/05/26 17:15--18:15 Mon 22/06/26 17:15--19:15

Mon 25/05/26 Half-Term Wed 24/06/26 17:15--19:15

Wed 27/05/26 Half-Term/Eid Fri 26/06/26 17:15--18:15

Fri 29/05/26 Half-Term/Eid Mon 29/06/26 17:15--19:15

Academic Year 2025-26
      Weekdays Afterschool

Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25

Jan-26 Feb-26 Mar-26 Apr-26

May-26 Jun-26 Jul-26

10:00--15:00
At Walthamstow

Sat 11/07/25


